
FINAL RESULTS
10m Air Rifle - Women
FINALS 26 Apr 2013, Time 13:35

Rk Bib
No

Name     Nat 1st Comp.
Stage

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 607 PFEILSCHIFTER GER 31,6 61,9 83,0 103,7 123,8 144,9 166,4 187,3 208,0 208,0
Sonja 10,3 10,1 10,8 10,1 10,3 10,6 10,7 10,8 10,2

10,6 10,2 10,3 10,6 9,8 10,5 10,8 10,1 10,5
10,7 10,0

2 104 OBERMOSER AUT 30,9 61,3 81,9 102,0 123,1 144,3 165,1 185,0 205,3 205,3
Stephanie 10,6 10,0 10,7 9,9 10,8 10,5 10,6 10,1 9,9

9,4 10,6 9,9 10,2 10,3 10,7 10,2 9,8 10,4
10,9 9,8

3 105 UNGERANK AUT 30,4 61,3 82,1 102,0 122,7 143,5 163,6 183,2 183,2
Lisa 10,0 10,0 10,2 9,8 10,4 10,3 10,4 10,0

10,3 10,5 10,6 10,1 10,3 10,5 9,7 9,6
10,1 10,4

4 708 BEYELER SUI 30,5 61,1 81,7 102,5 122,9 142,6 163,1 163,1
Irene 10,6 10,7 10,2 10,6 10,9 9,4 10,2

9,6 9,8 10,4 10,2 9,5 10,3 10,3
10,3 10,1

5 769 SIMON OP 30,0 61,1 81,1 101,9 122,3 141,7 141,7
Julia 9,4 9,9 10,1 10,2 9,7 9,7

9,9 10,8 9,9 10,6 10,7 9,7
10,7 10,4

6 707 MISCHLER SUI 31,1 61,8 82,3 101,7 122,3 122,3
Jasmin 10,5 9,9 10,2 9,7 10,7

10,1 10,2 10,3 9,7 9,9
10,5 10,6

7 107 TIME AUT 30,5 61,3 81,5 101,2 101,2
Regina 10,3 10,1 10,1 9,6

9,7 10,2 10,1 10,1
10,5 10,5

8 550 MÆNG DEN 31,0 61,0 80,7 80,7
Rikke 10,5 8,9 9,6

10,1 10,2 10,1
10,4 10,9

Legend:
SO      Shooter eliminated by Shoot-off for tie
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RESULTS
10m Air Rifle - Women
QUALIFICATION 26 Apr 2013, Time 09:57

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat• Series Inner
Tens

RemarksTotal
1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R

1 607 PFEILSCHIFTER, Sonja GER 104,6 104,0 103,4 105,3 417,3 34 QF   

2 105 UNGERANK, Lisa AUT 104,6 102,9 104,6 105,2 417,3 33 QF   

3 107 TIME, Regina AUT 104,7 102,2 105,4 104,8 417,1 33 QF   

4 550 MÆNG, Rikke DEN 104,6 103,6 104,3 104,0 416,5 33 QF   

5 707 MISCHLER, Jasmin SUI 104,7 104,9 103,9 101,7 415,2 33 QF   

6 769 SIMON, Julia OP 103,5 102,6 105,1 103,9 415,1 33 QF   

7 708 BEYELER, Irene SUI 104,7 101,9 105,3 103,2 415,1 29 QF   

8 104 OBERMOSER, Stephanie AUT 102,9 102,5 105,2 104,2 414,8 28 QF   

9 557 ANDERSEN, Stine DEN 103,2 103,2 104,3 103,5 414,2 32   
10 606 MAGER, Jessica GER 101,5 105,0 103,9 103,6 414,0 29   
11 717 PREKEL, Martina NS- 103,3 103,8 102,6 103,3 413,0 28   
12 154 CORISH, Jenny GBR 103,8 102,8 103,6 102,4 412,6 31   
13 212 VERES, Kata HUN 104,7 103,2 102,5 101,5 411,9 29   
14 325 JOHANSSON, Lotten SWE 101,3 104,6 103,8 102,1 411,8 28   
15 422 PRÜFE, Dana WF 101,1 102,4 104,2 104,0 411,7 31   
16 40 TYSHOVA, Polina KAZ 102,5 102,9 103,6 102,7 411,7 27   
17 603 GÖSSLER, Ramona GER 103,2 103,4 103,6 101,4 411,6 30   
18 160 VADOVICOVA, Veronika SVK 101,7 102,7 102,9 104,2 411,5 28   
19 421 STEINHOFF, Anna WF 104,8 103,7 101,3 101,7 411,5 25   
20 685 CALMES, Carole LUX 104,5 103,2 102,7 101,0 411,4 26   
21 81 SCHMERMUND, Manuela DBS 103,7 103,5 101,9 102,0 411,1 29   
22 99 BERGER, Marianne NOR 101,8 102,0 102,8 104,5 411,1 27   
23 321 HÄGGLUND, Maria SWE 101,3 102,3 104,5 102,7 410,8 26   
24 543 BUCH, Laura DEN 101,4 101,7 103,3 104,1 410,5 23   
25 541 HENRIKSEN, Gitte DEN 101,6 102,3 101,4 105,0 410,3 29   
26 453 MUELLER, Lisa GER 101,8 102,8 103,3 101,9 409,8 26   
27 371 FESEL, Stefanie SC 101,6 102,4 103,6 102,0 409,6 25   
28 279 ECKHARDT, Jana ST 99,1 104,7 102,1 102,7 408,6 23   
29 598 HELSINGER, Lotta SWE 102,4 102,5 100,7 102,8 408,4 28   
30 385 THÖLE, Michaela NS- 103,0 102,5 100,6 101,9 408,0 23   
31 635 SEIPEL, Patricia RH 102,5 100,3 101,7 103,3 407,8 23   
32 319 BLOM, Karin SWE 101,9 101,5 102,6 101,6 407,6 25   
33 213 KARMACSI, Ildikó HUN 101,8 101,3 102,2 102,3 407,6 23   
34 320 FAGERSTRÖM, Emelie SWE 101,9 103,2 101,1 101,1 407,3 21   
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RESULTS
10m Air Rifle - Women
QUALIFICATION 26 Apr 2013, Time 09:57

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat• Series Inner
Tens

RemarksTotal
1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R

35 549 JAKOBSEN, Charlotte DEN 101,6 99,9 103,7 102,0 407,2 19   
36 455 SCHLOTTERBECK, Yvonne GER 101,7 101,3 101,6 102,4 407,0 20   
37 605 KLEINMANNS, Amelie GER 103,7 101,1 100,4 101,7 406,9 25   
38 604 JAEKEL, Yvonne GER 100,4 101,7 101,9 102,9 406,9 24   
39 467 BAUER, Julia OP 103,7 101,8 100,9 100,2 406,6 22   
40 2 HENS, Jennifer AUS 100,6 100,3 101,7 103,9 406,5 21   
41 63 MCINTOSH, Jennifer GBR 100,6 101,5 102,0 102,3 406,4 23   
42 372 KOWALSKI, Anne SC 101,3 102,3 101,2 101,6 406,4 22   
43 457 BISCHOF, Nathalie GER 103,1 102,0 100,1 100,7 405,9 20   
44 278 EBERT, Annett ST 101,6 102,3 99,1 102,7 405,7 20   
45 725 BURINK, Jessica NED 102,0 99,8 103,0 100,5 405,3 19   
46 122 GROENENBOOM, Iris NED 101,6 102,8 98,2 102,1 404,7 23   
47 454 KOHLER, Kerstin GER 102,6 98,9 100,5 102,3 404,3 21   
48 722 ROTZSCH, Constanze GER 101,2 99,0 102,7 101,4 404,3 20   
49 671 MY, Pauline BEL 100,4 100,4 100,6 102,7 404,1 23   
50 473 BRANDES, Stefanie BL 98,4 102,1 102,4 99,8 402,7 22   
51 327 ÅKESSON, Sofia SWE 97,6 103,1 102,0 99,8 402,5 21   
52 273 SCHNEIDER, Karina BD 102,1 97,8 99,3 101,9 401,1 17   
53 79 MAURER, Anja DBS 100,9 99,8 100,4 99,8 400,9 18   
54 674 GLOVER, Rachel GBR 100,3 100,8 100,5 99,0 400,6   
55 516 BÖCKER, Manuela NS 99,9 99,4 99,0 101,2 399,5 17   
56 78 HILTROP, Natascha DBS 101,4 101,3 97,0 98,5 398,2 18   
57 233 HENDERSON, Sarah GBR 94,3 101,9 101,5 100,1 397,8 15   
58 200 BUTLER, Karen GBR 100,6 96,1 100,7 100,3 397,7 17   
59 44 BARRUGUES, Esther AND 98,3 97,7 104,8 95,2 396,0 17   
60 517 BÖCKER, Tanja NS 99,8 98,0 100,2 97,9 395,9 13   
61 235 BEXLEY, Maria GBR 99,8 98,6 100,5 96,6 395,5 15   
62 234 SHARP, Sheena GBR 98,2 97,0 95,9 100,5 391,6 17   
63 202 BALDWIN, Lesley GBR 95,7 96,3 98,7 99,6 390,3 10   
64 326 RAMSING, Lolo SWE 96,2 98,3 97,5 97,0 389,0 11   
65 499 FROHBERG, Elke SC 95,0 98,1 96,7 98,2 388,0 9   
66 673 WARD, Lara GBR 95,8 96,4 100,7 92,7 385,6 10   
67 748 ROTZSCH, Bettina SC 97,5 97,8 93,8 94,0 383,1 9   
68 686 REDER, Yasmine LUX 92,6 95,8 96,7 95,8 380,9 13   
69 754 BUCKULIAKOVA, Viera SVK 97,1 94,7 93,6 93,5 378,9 7   

15 BHATTEPATIL, Shruti IND 0,0   
123 BURGGRAAF, Wendy NED 0,0   
153 CORISH, Sian GBR 0,0   
438 GABRIEL, Tamara HS 0,0   
106 HOFMANN, Olivia AUT 0,0   
17 RUCHIRA, Lawand IND 0,0   
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10m Air Rifle - Women
Final Results

25 Apr 2013,  Time 14:21

Rk Team Nat TEAM
Total

RemarksBib
No

Shooters
Comp.

Inner
Tens

1 Austria AUT 1249,2 94

104 OBERMOSER, Stephanie 414,8
107 TIME, Regina 417,1
105 UNGERANK, Lisa 417,3

2 Deutscher Schützenbund GER 1242,9 93

603 GÖSSLER, Ramona 411,6
606 MAGER, Jessica 414,0
607 PFEILSCHIFTER, Sonja 417,3

3 Danish Shooting Union DEN 1235,0 84

557 ANDERSEN, Stine 414,2
543 BUCH, Laura 410,5
541 HENRIKSEN, Gitte 410,3

4 Swedish Shootingsport Federation SWE 1230,2 79

319 BLOM, Karin 407,6
321 HÄGGLUND, Maria 410,8
325 JOHANSSON, Lotten 411,8
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FINAL RESULTS
10m Air Rifle - Men
FINALS 28 Apr 2013, Time 17:17

Rk Bib
No

Name     Nat 1st Comp.
Stage

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 101 SCHMIRL AUT 31,0 62,0 82,7 103,7 124,3 145,2 166,0 186,5 206,5 206,5
Alexander 10,1 10,6 10,0 10,4 10,3 10,4 10,8 10,8 9,8

10,5 10,0 10,7 10,6 10,3 10,5 10,0 9,7 10,2
10,4 10,4

2 471 ZIMMERMANN RH- 30,9 61,4 82,7 103,2 122,6 144,2 163,8 184,9 205,5 205,5 10,0
Kevin 10,5 10,4 10,7 10,2 9,4 10,7 9,8 10,5 9,9

9,5 9,4 10,6 10,3 10,0 10,9 9,8 10,6 10,7
10,9 10,7

3 102 PICKL AUT 30,7 61,6 82,2 102,5 123,9 145,0 164,9 184,9 184,9 9,9
Bernhard 9,5 10,5 10,0 9,8 10,7 10,8 9,8 9,6

10,5 10,4 10,6 10,5 10,7 10,3 10,1 10,4
10,7 10,0

4 595 JACOBSSON SWE 29,9 59,4 80,5 100,9 121,0 141,5 162,1 162,1
Jonas 10,7 10,4 10,5 9,7 10,4 10,7 10,9

9,7 10,2 10,6 10,7 9,7 9,8 9,7
9,5 8,9

5 355 GEUTHER BY 30,6 60,4 80,2 101,0 120,9 140,7 140,7 10,4
Andreas 10,2 10,3 10,1 10,7 9,9 10,1

9,9 10,0 9,7 10,1 10,0 9,7
10,5 9,5

6 208 VERES HUN 28,8 60,5 80,7 101,7 120,6 120,6
Ádám 9,4 10,9 10,2 10,6 9,7

9,9 10,7 10,0 10,4 9,2
9,5 10,1

7 721 MEISSNER GER 30,0 61,9 81,0 99,7 99,7
Sören 10,6 10,5 9,8 8,7

9,9 10,7 9,3 10,0
9,5 10,7

8 434 GEHRLEIN GER 29,8 60,4 80,2 80,2 9,8
Peter 10,2 10,6 10,5

10,5 10,1 9,3
9,1 9,9

Legend:
SO      Shooter eliminated by Shoot-off for tie
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RESULTS
10m Air Rifle - Men
QUALIFICATION 28 Apr 2013, Time 16:50

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks
1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.R

1 101 SCHMIRL, Alexander AUT 104,9 105,5 103,7 103,5 103,2 105,6 626,4 51 QF   

2 102 PICKL, Bernhard AUT 104,5 103,9 103,4 103,3 104,7 102,5 624,3 47 QF   

3 434 GEHRLEIN, Peter GER 102,9 104,8 104,7 104,2 102,6 80,2 623,4 44 QF   

4 595 JACOBSSON, Jonas SWE 104,3 104,1 103,1 103,9 104,4 102,9 622,7 43 QF   

5 355 GEUTHER, Andreas BY 103,0 105,3 104,3 105,7 102,7 101,0 622,0 46 QF   

6 208 VERES, Ádám HUN 102,5 103,9 103,4 106,2 103,4 101,3 620,7 43 QF   

7 721 MEISSNER, Sören GER 102,3 102,3 105,0 102,9 104,5 102,7 619,7 46 QF   

8 471 ZIMMERMANN, Kevin RH- 101,7 102,6 102,1 104,7 105,0 103,2 618,5 43 QF   

9 477 LEHR, Mario HS 101,1 104,0 102,6 103,6 102,8 104,1 618,2 42   
10 100 RASER, Stefan AUT 103,7 101,5 103,1 103,1 104,9 101,8 618,1 44   
11 370 SPERLING, Torsten ST 103,0 104,6 101,6 103,5 101,3 104,0 618,0 43   
12 38 FEDIN, Ilya KAZ 102,8 102,5 101,2 101,6 103,9 105,9 617,9 41   
13 307 PERSSON, Jörgen SWE 103,0 102,6 102,7 104,0 102,6 103,0 617,9 39   
14 103 STREMPFL, Martin AUT 104,5 103,6 101,7 102,2 101,8 103,7 617,5 44   
15 77 GAU, Norbert DBS 101,3 102,4 103,3 102,6 105,2 102,2 617,0 47   
16 719 STAUTMEISTER, Christian GER 103,4 101,2 102,6 104,9 103,6 101,3 617,0 40   
17 80 NEUMAIER, Josef DBS 103,2 105,7 100,7 102,0 101,6 103,6 616,8 41   
18 546 KRISTIANSEN, Rene DEN 102,6 101,0 103,9 103,0 102,7 103,5 616,7 41   
19 698 MARTZ, Stephan SUI 101,9 101,9 102,7 103,7 103,8 102,2 616,2 42   
20 597 GUSTAFSSON, Håkan SWE 100,8 102,4 100,1 103,5 103,6 105,5 615,9 42   
21 39 PIREKEYEV, Igor KAZ 100,9 102,6 102,0 103,6 102,6 104,1 615,8 45   
22 274 BENNEMANN, Richard ST 101,6 101,5 103,4 103,2 104,5 101,6 615,8 43   
23 611 JUSTUS, Julian GER 100,7 103,2 104,3 103,9 103,2 100,3 615,6 40   
24 699 FÄBER, Lars SUI 103,5 104,0 101,6 102,8 102,2 100,6 614,7 36   
25 493 BORCHERS, Henrik NS 102,4 104,0 102,3 104,4 99,7 101,7 614,5 36   
26 612 MÜLLER, Axel GER 102,4 102,1 101,8 102,8 101,7 103,5 614,3 36   
27 596 HÄLL, Martin SWE 102,7 99,1 103,9 103,0 102,3 103,2 614,2 43   
28 34 KLEIMYONOV, Alexey KAZ 101,9 101,8 103,1 101,1 104,0 102,3 614,2 36   
29 207 KAPÁS, István HUN 100,6 103,2 102,3 105,0 102,9 100,2 614,2 42   
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RESULTS
10m Air Rifle - Men
QUALIFICATION 28 Apr 2013, Time 16:50

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks
1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.R

30 116 NIKKELEN, Denny NED 103,6 103,1 100,8 102,9 101,4 101,9 613,7 39   
31 461 BOSCHENRIEDER, Domi... GER 101,4 99,1 102,8 102,6 103,7 103,6 613,2 31   
32 161 MORVAY, Rado SVK 101,4 101,4 103,2 102,4 101,2 103,1 612,7 44   
33 3 SAMPSON, Dane AUS 100,7 100,7 102,3 104,0 101,3 103,6 612,6 36   
34 387 GAUSTER, Tobias NS- 99,5 101,5 102,1 103,7 103,1 102,5 612,4 39   
35 540 FLECKS, Morten DEN 104,0 101,6 100,8 103,9 99,9 101,9 612,1 39   
36 209 HÁRI, Péter HUN 101,0 101,1 103,5 101,9 102,2 101,7 611,4 31   
37 629 THOMAS, Alexander RH 103,2 101,6 100,6 102,3 102,8 100,8 611,3 32   
38 475 WILFERT, Florian SC 102,7 100,2 102,6 104,0 99,2 102,4 611,1 36   
39 771 RUMPLER, Stefan AUT 101,7 99,0 100,6 103,1 104,7 101,9 611,0 33   
40 613 SCHALLENBERGER, Nic... GER 101,9 102,8 101,1 102,1 101,7 101,3 610,9 35   
41 655 FLIERBAUM, Guido NW 99,6 101,0 101,6 103,2 104,5 100,6 610,5 32   
42 266 VOET, Florian NW 102,5 101,2 100,0 101,7 101,8 102,8 610,0 37   
43 117 THEUNISSEN, Thijs NED 99,4 101,5 103,7 102,5 102,4 100,0 609,5 35   
44 464 KURZ, Patrick OP 99,5 102,9 101,6 103,1 101,7 100,4 609,2 33   
45 492 KROLL, David NS 101,6 102,1 100,3 101,3 100,7 103,0 609,0 30   
46 164 CADEK, Zdenek SVK 103,4 100,6 100,5 101,8 99,3 103,3 608,9 34   
47 36 MINDIYAROV, Ratmir KAZ 98,6 100,8 102,4 100,1 104,2 102,4 608,5 32   
48 309 TROUIN, Dennis SWE 100,0 102,9 102,1 101,8 101,1 100,4 608,3 30   
49 37 AVKHADIYEV, Irshat KAZ 99,7 99,2 102,5 103,3 101,8 101,2 607,7 30   
50 276 TOLONITZ, Christoph ST 100,6 102,4 104,7 99,7 99,9 98,3 605,6 28   
51 304 LÖFGREN, Jonas SWE 103,2 101,5 97,9 102,3 100,0 99,5 604,4 29   
52 495 KRONEMANN, Michael NS 99,5 99,9 100,4 102,2 101,9 100,4 604,3 28   
53 172 FIRMANN, Jens DEN 98,6 97,2 99,7 100,4 103,9 104,3 604,1 36   
54 656 VOIT, Simon BY 99,4 100,2 99,8 101,1 101,6 101,8 603,9 27   
55 726 MULDER, Christian NED 99,5 103,1 100,4 100,2 100,8 99,8 603,8 30   
56 306 OLSSON, Martin SWE 98,5 102,1 100,5 98,6 102,1 102,0 603,8 27   
57 51 MØBERG, Akex DEN 99,7 102,0 98,3 98,4 102,4 101,1 601,9 31   
58 497 LAMPE, Jan NS 97,1 102,0 100,9 101,3 98,3 99,3 598,9 27   
59 496 LAMPE, Ralph NS 100,7 100,0 100,7 100,4 99,6 97,0 598,4 27   
60 162 SIROKY, Jozef SVK 92,6 99,9 97,8 102,9 100,5 99,6 593,3 28   
61 553 CHRISTENSEN, Michael DEN 100,2 98,2 99,9 100,2 96,5 98,1 593,1 26   
62 759 SCHALETZKI, Siegfried NS 96,7 98,4 98,9 98,1 100,5 99,3 591,9 19   
63 159 MALENOVSKY, Radoslav SVK 96,5 96,9 99,7 96,6 99,8 99,6 589,1 24   
64 236 SPENCE, Bobby GBR 98,5 98,6 99,4 95,0 96,9 96,4 584,8 19   
65 173 MECHULA, Kazimier DEN 95,6 97,5 95,1 95,9 96,1 98,6 578,8 18   
66 35 YERMAKOV, Alexandr KAZ 99,5 97,6 99,0 91,4 9,5 397,0 11   
67 668 HODY, Steve BEL 102,5 94,5 95,0 90,1 382,1 10   
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RESULTS
10m Air Rifle - Men
QUALIFICATION 28 Apr 2013, Time 16:50

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks
1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.R

67 165 BALAZ, Zoltan SVK 0,0   
6 NILESH, Abhang IND 0,0   
5 SAGAR, Kulkarni IND 0,0   

439 WALKER, Lars HS 0,0   
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10m Air Rifle - Men
Final Results
,  Time 16:50

Rk Team Nat TEAM
Total

RemarksBib
No

Shooters
Comp.

Inner
Tens

1 Austria AUT 1868,8 142

102 PICKL, Bernhard 624,3
100 RASER, Stefan 618,1
101 SCHMIRL, Alexander 626,4

2 SSO for Disabled SWE 1852,8 128

597 GUSTAFSSON, Håkan 615,9
596 HÄLL, Martin 614,2
595 JACOBSSON, Jonas 622,7

3 Kazakhstan KAZ 1847,9 122

38 FEDIN, Ilya 617,9
34 KLEIMYONOV, Alexey 614,2
39 PIREKEYEV, Igor 615,8

4 Hungary HUN 1846,3 116

209 HÁRI, Péter 611,4
207 KAPÁS, István 614,2
208 VERES, Ádám 620,7

5 Deutscher Schützenbund GER 1840,8 111

611 JUSTUS, Julian 615,6
612 MÜLLER, Axel 614,3
613 SCHALLENBERGER, Nicolas 610,9
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10m Air Rifle - Men
Final Results
,  Time 16:50

Rk Team Nat TEAM
Total

RemarksBib
No

Shooters
Comp.

Inner
Tens

6 LSVB Sachsen-Anhalt ST 1839,4 114

274 BENNEMANN, Richard 615,8
370 SPERLING, Torsten 618,0
276 TOLONITZ, Christoph 605,6

7 Swedish Shootingsport Federation SWE 1830,0 96

306 OLSSON, Martin 603,8
307 PERSSON, Jörgen 617,9
309 TROUIN, Dennis 608,3

8 KKS Nordstemmen NS 1827,8 94

493 BORCHERS, Henrik 614,5
492 KROLL, David 609,0
495 KRONEMANN, Michael 604,3

9 Danish Shooting Union DEN 1821,9 106

553 CHRISTENSEN, Michael 593,1
540 FLECKS, Morten 612,1
546 KRISTIANSEN, Rene 616,7

10 SSK Vistuk SVK 1795,1 96

159 MALENOVSKY, Radoslav 589,1
161 MORVAY, Rado 612,7
162 SIROKY, Jozef 593,3

page 2 1.10.10  /  Version of 28 Apr 2013 - 16:50

Sponsored by DV-System DAVID21+



FINAL RESULTS
10m Air Rifle - Juniors Women
FINALS 26 Apr 2013, Time 16:10

Rk Bib
No

Name     Nat 1st Comp.
Stage

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 580 ORTH GER 30,1 59,9 80,7 100,8 121,5 142,1 161,8 182,6 201,7 201,7
Jaqueline 10,0 9,5 10,3 10,0 10,1 10,5 9,7 10,5 9,8

10,5 10,0 10,5 10,1 10,6 10,1 10,0 10,3 9,3
9,6 10,3

2 711 HOFSTETTER SUI 31,2 62,1 82,1 102,0 122,5 142,9 162,4 182,3 182,3
Vanessa 10,6 9,9 9,2 10,2 10,1 9,9 9,3 10,5

10,2 10,2 10,8 9,7 10,4 10,5 10,2 9,4
10,4 10,8

3 576 BEER GER 30,3 60,1 80,8 101,5 121,4 141,7 161,6 161,6
Jolyn 10,3 9,7 10,4 10,3 10,1 10,3 10,2

9,5 9,8 10,3 10,4 9,8 10,0 9,7
10,5 10,3

4 579 GSCHWANDTNER GER 30,3 60,1 80,8 101,5 121,4 141,7 161,6 161,6
Selina 10,3 9,7 10,4 10,3 10,1 10,3 10,2

9,5 9,8 10,3 10,4 9,8 10,0 9,7
10,5 10,3

5 710 CHRISTEN SUI 30,8 60,4 81,1 101,5 121,6 141,1 141,1
Nina 10,4 9,9 10,2 9,7 10,1 10,7

10,0 9,5 10,5 10,7 10,0 8,8
10,4 10,2

6 446 VAN DER HORST HS 29,9 59,4 78,9 100,0 119,8 119,8
Ronja 10,2 9,7 9,3 10,7 10,3

10,3 10,4 10,2 10,4 9,5
9,4 9,4

7 583 SCHWENDNER GER 29,8 59,8 79,0 89,3 89,3
Theresa 9,5 10,1 9,4 10,3

10,6 10,3 9,8
9,7 9,6

8 98 BUSK NOR 29,8 58,0 77,9 77,9
Sina 9,5 9,9 10,1

10,4 8,8 9,8
9,9 9,5

Legend:
SO      Shooter eliminated by Shoot-off for tie
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RESULTS
10m Air Rifle - Juniors Women
QUALIFICATION 26 Apr 2013, Time 09:57

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat• Series Inner
Tens

RemarksTotal
1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R

1 583 SCHWENDNER, Theresa GER 103,7 104,3 104,8 105,8 418,6 35 QF   

2 580 ORTH, Jaqueline GER 105,7 103,5 104,9 101,3 415,4 34 QF   

3 576 BEER, Jolyn GER 101,8 104,5 105,3 103,5 415,1 29 QF   

4 579 GSCHWANDTNER, Selina GER 104,7 102,9 101,7 102,2 413,5 31 QF   

5 710 CHRISTEN, Nina SUI 101,9 103,6 104,2 103,4 413,1 27 QF   

6 98 BUSK, Sina NOR 102,4 102,9 103,7 103,9 412,9 27 QF   

7 711 HOFSTETTER, Vanessa SUI 104,1 102,7 103,3 102,7 412,8 28 QF   

8 446 VAN DER HORST, Ronja HS 103,9 105,5 99,6 103,0 412,0 30 QF   

9 582 SCHULZE, Yasmin GER 103,7 101,4 103,0 103,8 411,9 30   
10 441 BECKER, Janina HS 102,8 104,5 101,9 102,7 411,9 30   
11 124 SMEETS, Pea NED 100,4 103,3 103,6 104,5 411,8 25   
12 349 WELSCH, Annika BY 102,7 102,6 102,9 103,0 411,2 26   
13 215 HANÁK, Gabriella HUN 99,7 103,2 105,2 102,9 411,0 31   
14 265 TÜCHTER, Lisa NW 102,6 104,9 102,6 100,9 411,0 27   
15 417 BUDDE, Julia WF 102,2 102,9 101,3 104,5 410,9 24   
16 396 RUSCHEL, Claire NS- 100,7 102,7 103,7 103,6 410,7 29   
17 577 FÜSSL, Aileen GER 101,5 102,1 103,1 104,0 410,7 28   
18 388 GLINKE, Bianca NS- 103,0 103,1 101,7 102,8 410,6 28   
19 712 BERNET, Jasmin SUI 102,4 102,1 102,8 102,3 409,6 28   
20 622 DEBRTSHÄUSER, Anne TH 102,4 100,4 104,1 102,1 409,0 24   
21 41 LUNINA, Yelizaveta KAZ 101,8 102,1 103,5 101,6 409,0 24   
22 57 SIHVONEN, Annika FIN 101,2 102,6 102,0 103,0 408,8 26   
23 353 OBER, Diana BY 100,3 103,0 102,6 102,8 408,7 25   
24 287 PFEIFFER, Natalie ST 104,3 100,8 100,5 102,6 408,2 24   
25 420 FURMANEK, Rike WF 101,9 100,7 102,6 102,7 407,9 26   
26 195 MUGLER, Marine FRA 100,2 104,0 101,4 102,3 407,9 23   
27 709 BÖSINGER, Marina SUI 102,1 100,4 103,2 102,2 407,9 23   
28 214 SZIJJ, Katinka HUN 100,2 103,1 102,4 102,2 407,9 22   
29 338 JONSSON, Johanna SWE 100,9 102,1 103,0 101,8 407,8 21   
30 556 ANDERSEN, Camilla DEN 100,1 102,1 102,3 102,9 407,4 26   
31 196 SIMON, Manon FRA 102,0 103,8 99,9 101,7 407,4 25   
32 397 WISSENBACH, Jana NS- 100,0 101,4 102,9 102,8 407,1 25   
33 621 CRAMER, Lena TH 100,2 102,2 101,7 103,0 407,1 24   
34 358 BÜHLMEYER, Hanna BY 101,0 103,4 102,3 100,3 407,0 22   
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RESULTS
10m Air Rifle - Juniors Women
QUALIFICATION 26 Apr 2013, Time 09:57

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat• Series Inner
Tens

RemarksTotal
1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R

35 578 GREGORI, Marisa GER 101,0 101,4 102,3 101,8 406,5 20   
36 723 DEGENHARD, Desiree GER 101,6 101,7 103,0 100,0 406,3 25   
37 352 HÖßL, Sabrina BY 100,2 101,3 101,7 102,8 406,0 20   
38 442 SCHNEIDER, Marina HS 100,0 100,1 102,1 103,4 405,6 23   
39 714 JEGER, Sina SUI 102,1 102,0 100,0 101,4 405,5 22   
40 447 KRÄMER, Franziska HS 100,2 101,5 102,0 101,2 404,9 24   
41 197 WINTENBERGER, Emilie FRA 100,9 100,7 101,2 102,0 404,8 19   
42 328 ANDERSSON, Ida SWE 100,3 102,2 101,1 101,1 404,7 23   
43 64 SYKES, Larissa GBR 102,2 101,9 99,9 100,7 404,7 20   
44 469 KAUSLER, Maria OP 101,3 104,2 101,9 97,1 404,5 21   
45 125 NICOLAY, Marije NED 99,3 102,3 101,3 101,6 404,5 19   
46 198 MATTE, Romane FRA 97,9 101,7 101,0 103,8 404,4 23   
47 42 MUSHIROVA, Raina KAZ 101,3 103,0 100,6 99,5 404,4 17   
48 262 NÄTHER, Ann-Katrin NW 100,4 102,1 99,5 102,1 404,1 20   
49 285 HEGER, Siena ST 102,4 99,0 103,1 99,3 403,8 21   
50 431 KEIBER, Simone GER 103,8 99,6 99,1 101,2 403,7 19   
51 350 SCHRÜFER, Selina BY 101,5 100,8 101,7 99,6 403,6 19   
52 333 HYTTIAINEN, Nathalie SWE 99,7 103,8 100,4 99,1 403,0 22   
53 43 STARTOSTINA, Violetta KAZ 102,5 97,5 101,0 102,0 403,0 20   
54 445 GÜNTHER, Luisa HS 100,5 101,5 98,6 102,3 402,9 22   
55 263 SCHULTE, Nadja NW 98,6 100,4 101,0 102,5 402,5 20   
56 335 JOHANSSON, Emelie SWE 99,2 100,4 102,5 100,2 402,3 17   
57 581 PIEPJOHN, Patricia GER 102,7 102,3 98,2 98,9 402,1 20   
58 430 VATTER, Christina GER 100,7 103,9 100,7 96,8 402,1 20   
59 444 FAUST, Leah HS 99,3 101,6 100,9 99,8 401,6 19   
60 633 WEBER, Josefine RH 100,3 98,8 100,6 101,2 400,9 20   
61 634 RAPPENHÖNER, Jacquel... RH 98,0 101,7 103,7 97,1 400,5 21   
62 269 ELTERMANN, Denise ND 97,8 99,1 102,9 100,6 400,4 20   
63 631 AMAN, Carina RH 99,7 99,8 99,9 100,9 400,3 19   
64 432 THEIS, Julia GER 98,6 98,0 101,1 102,6 400,3 15   
65 713 FEUZ, Ladina SUI 99,2 101,8 101,3 97,9 400,2 17   
66 267 SCHLIEMANN, Mara ND 100,2 100,7 99,6 99,5 400,0 21   
67 351 DÖRRICH, Christina BY 101,7 100,8 99,5 98,0 400,0 18   
68 282 HEROLD, Elisa ST 98,8 99,7 97,5 102,9 398,9 18   
69 56 PARVIAINEN, Riikka FIN 98,2 98,7 100,6 101,3 398,8 17   
70 286 FISCHER, Muriel ST 98,1 101,8 101,2 97,3 398,4 15   
71 272 RAUMER, Lisa ND 102,5 96,1 102,0 97,7 398,3 17   
72 755 GROMSRUD, Eirin NOR 101,0 99,4 96,2 101,5 398,1 23   
73 332 BONDESSON, Maria SWE 98,9 98,2 98,7 101,0 396,8 17   
74 331 ALEXANDERSSON, Mikae... SWE 99,4 97,0 99,8 100,2 396,4 14   
75 741 GRAMMELSPACHER, Lisa SB 98,5 100,0 99,8 98,0 396,3 13   
76 283 FÖRSTER, Jennifer ST 101,0 98,3 100,1 96,7 396,1 17   
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RESULTS
10m Air Rifle - Juniors Women
QUALIFICATION 26 Apr 2013, Time 09:57

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat• Series Inner
Tens

RemarksTotal
1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R

77 340 NILSSON, Sarah SWE 97,8 95,6 101,6 100,3 395,3 16   
78 167 NOVOSEDLIKOVA, Lucia SVK 98,0 100,1 94,2 102,7 395,0 17   
79 398 THÖLKE, Neele NS- 97,9 96,2 98,6 100,8 393,5 16   
80 336 JOHANSSON, Gabriella SWE 95,8 99,2 100,5 98,0 393,5 14   
81 342 YLIPÄÄ, Linnea SWE 100,0 96,9 100,2 96,3 393,4 17   
82 284 WEINBERG, Isa-Yasu ST 95,6 97,8 100,5 99,4 393,3 11   
83 341 SVENSSSON, Lotta SWE 97,1 96,8 98,3 99,5 391,7 10   
84 393 STUWE, Pia NS- 100,2 94,1 98,8 96,2 389,3 12   
85 339 KLEMMEDSSON, Johanna SWE 96,0 94,8 98,2 98,9 387,9 11   
86 268 WITTHINRICH, Dina ND 99,7 94,0 97,5 96,0 387,2 11   
87 270 MEIER, Lina ND 87,1 94,5 102,0 94,8 378,4 14   
88 337 JOHANSSON, Linnea SWE 91,4 95,6 95,5 94,5 377,0 7   
89 334 JANSSON, Malin SWE 93,5 92,6 94,1 95,4 375,6 2   

632 VEELMANN, Mareike RH 0,0   
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10m Air Rifle - Juniors Women
Final Results

26 Apr 2013,  Time 16:17

Rk Team Nat TEAM
Total

RemarksBib
No

Shooters
Comp.

Inner
Tens

1 Deutscher Schützenbund II GER 1236,1 89

580 ORTH, Jaqueline 415,4
581 PIEPJOHN, Patricia 402,1
583 SCHWENDNER, Theresa 418,6

2 Deutscher Schützenbund I GER 1235,1 80

576 BEER, Jolyn 415,1
578 GREGORI, Marisa 406,5
579 GSCHWANDTNER, Selina 413,5

3 Swiss Shooting Sport Federation SUI 1233,8 78

709 BÖSINGER, Marina 407,9
710 CHRISTEN, Nina 413,1
711 HOFSTETTER, Vanessa 412,8

4 Hessischer Schützenverband HS 1220,4 75

441 BECKER, Janina 411,9
445 GÜNTHER, Luisa 402,9
442 SCHNEIDER, Marina 405,6

5 FFTIR FRA 1219,7 71

198 MATTE, Romane 404,4
195 MUGLER, Marine 407,9
196 SIMON, Manon 407,4
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10m Air Rifle - Juniors Women
Final Results

26 Apr 2013,  Time 16:17

Rk Team Nat TEAM
Total

RemarksBib
No

Shooters
Comp.

Inner
Tens

6 Hessischer Schützenverband II HS 1218,5 73

444 FAUST, Leah 401,6
447 KRÄMER, Franziska 404,9
446 VAN DER HORST, Ronja 412,0

7 Nordwestdeutscher Schützenbund NW 1217,6 67

262 NÄTHER, Ann-Katrin 404,1
263 SCHULTE, Nadja 402,5
265 TÜCHTER, Lisa 411,0

8 Kazakhstan KAZ 1216,4 61

41 LUNINA, Yelizaveta 409,0
42 MUSHIROVA, Raina 404,4
43 STARTOSTINA, Violetta 403,0

9 Swiss Shooting Sport Federation SUI 1215,3 67

712 BERNET, Jasmin 409,6
713 FEUZ, Ladina 400,2
714 JEGER, Sina 405,5

10 Bayerischer Sportschützenbund BY 1213,0 60

358 BÜHLMEYER, Hanna 407,0
351 DÖRRICH, Christina 400,0
352 HÖßL, Sabrina 406,0
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10m Air Rifle - Juniors Women
Final Results

26 Apr 2013,  Time 16:17

Rk Team Nat TEAM
Total

RemarksBib
No

Shooters
Comp.

Inner
Tens

11 LLZ Rheinland-Pfalz GER 1206,1 54

431 KEIBER, Simone 403,7
432 THEIS, Julia 400,3
430 VATTER, Christina 402,1

12 Swedish Shootingsport Federation I SWE 1203,8 57

328 ANDERSSON, Ida 404,7
332 BONDESSON, Maria 396,8
335 JOHANSSON, Emelie 402,3

13 Rheinischer Schützenbund RH 1201,7 60

631 AMAN, Carina 400,3
634 RAPPENHÖNER, Jacquelyn 400,5
633 WEBER, Josefine 400,9

14 Swedish Shootingsport Federation II SWE 1192,9 50

331 ALEXANDERSSON, Mikaela 396,4
333 HYTTIAINEN, Nathalie 403,0
336 JOHANSSON, Gabriella 393,5

15 Norddeutscher Schützenbund ND 1178,8 55

269 ELTERMANN, Denise 400,4
270 MEIER, Lina 378,4
267 SCHLIEMANN, Mara 400,0
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FINAL RESULTS
10m Air Rifle - Juniors Men
FINALS 26 Apr 2013, Time 21:19

Rk Bib
No

Name     Nat 1st Comp.
Stage

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 210 PÉNI HUN 30,8 61,5 81,8 102,6 123,7 144,0 165,1 186,3 206,8 206,8
István 10,4 9,9 9,8 10,4 10,9 10,1 10,6 10,6 9,9

9,8 10,2 10,5 10,4 10,2 10,2 10,5 10,6 10,6
10,6 10,6

2 450 KOENDERS HS 30,2 61,0 81,8 102,6 123,5 143,4 164,5 184,4 204,5 204,5
David 10,0 10,7 10,4 10,5 10,6 10,3 10,9 10,3 9,7

10,2 10,2 10,4 10,3 10,3 9,6 10,2 9,6 10,4
10,0 9,9

3 449 ZISSEL HS 32,0 61,7 81,7 102,7 123,7 144,4 164,1 181,0 181,0
Robin 10,7 9,6 10,5 10,7 10,2 10,1 10,4 7,9

10,6 10,0 9,5 10,3 10,8 10,6 9,3 9,0
10,7 10,1

4 624 SPYRKA TH 29,8 60,2 80,0 100,4 120,6 141,5 162,4 162,4
Marius 9,8 10,2 9,4 10,9 9,8 10,1 10,6

9,4 9,6 10,4 9,5 10,4 10,8 10,3
10,6 10,6

5 357 DALLINGER BY 30,1 60,8 80,8 100,4 120,6 138,9 138,9
Max 10,0 10,0 9,5 9,8 10,2 10,1

9,7 10,2 10,5 9,8 10,0 8,2
10,4 10,5

6 569 FRÜH GER 30,5 60,5 80,3 100,4 120,0 120,0
Johannes 10,2 9,8 9,5 10,1 9,7

10,0 10,3 10,3 10,0 9,9
10,3 9,9

7 706 DÜRR SUI 29,6 57,5 76,6 97,2 97,2
Christoph 9,7 9,7 10,3 10,2

10,1 9,4 8,8 10,4
9,8 8,8

8 192 BAUDOUIN FRA 26,4 57,1 76,4 76,4
Brian 7,5 10,2 9,3

9,3 10,1 10,0
9,6 10,4

Legend:
SO      Shooter eliminated by Shoot-off for tie
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RESULTS
10m Air Rifle - Juniors Men
QUALIFICATION 26 Apr 2013, Time 09:57

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks
1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.R

1 210 PÉNI, István HUN 104,1 105,4 104,0 105,9 104,0 104,2 627,6 50 QF   

2 357 DALLINGER, Max BY 102,8 101,6 103,6 103,9 104,4 103,3 619,6 48 QF   

3 192 BAUDOUIN, Brian FRA 101,8 102,0 103,4 102,4 105,8 103,1 618,5 40 QF   

4 569 FRÜH, Johannes GER 103,7 104,1 102,9 104,1 100,8 102,8 618,4 44 QF   

5 450 KOENDERS, David HS 100,7 104,6 103,1 102,9 104,3 102,2 617,8 40 QF   

6 706 DÜRR, Christoph SUI 103,4 100,6 103,6 104,7 104,2 100,5 617,0 40 QF   

7 449 ZISSEL, Robin HS 103,2 101,4 102,9 104,5 103,7 101,3 617,0 39 QF   

8 624 SPYRKA, Marius TH 105,1 102,1 100,3 102,2 104,9 102,1 616,7 42 QF   

9 574 STROBELT, Karsten GER 101,7 103,9 103,7 103,0 102,0 102,2 616,5 42   
10 211 NAGY, Sándor HUN 101,9 103,4 103,3 100,4 103,2 103,8 616,0 42   
11 315 MADSEN, Marcus SWE 104,0 102,8 101,4 101,6 104,5 101,5 615,8 41   
12 575 WOLF, Maximilian GER 101,5 101,0 105,1 101,1 103,0 104,1 615,8 39   
13 702 GREUTER, Sandro SUI 99,4 103,8 101,8 102,0 104,9 103,7 615,6 37   
14 118 SMIT, Sean NED 101,5 102,2 101,9 101,7 102,7 104,8 614,8 37   
15 452 FISCHER, Lukas HS 104,6 102,6 100,2 102,9 102,7 101,6 614,6 42   
16 191 RAYNAUD, Alexis FRA 100,9 102,7 103,1 103,1 102,8 101,6 614,2 36   
17 264 STOLL, Julian NW 101,1 102,0 103,9 101,0 101,7 104,4 614,1 37   
18 415 BRUNNENBERG, Moritz WF 100,9 103,5 103,1 102,4 101,6 102,6 614,1 35   
19 567 BAUERNFEIND, Rupert GER 101,9 102,0 104,1 102,3 101,2 102,5 614,0 39   
20 571 LINK, André GER 100,4 102,8 102,5 103,1 101,7 103,1 613,6 39   
21 97 SØRLI, Håkon NOR 101,0 102,0 103,3 102,5 102,0 101,9 612,7 32   
22 700 HOLLENWEGER, Jan SUI 103,1 103,1 102,2 101,8 99,5 102,5 612,2 37   
23 573 RUDINGSDORFER, Ferdi... GER 102,8 100,7 101,2 103,0 102,8 101,7 612,2 37   
24 766 ELSTAD, Jorgen B. NOR 102,1 102,9 100,5 102,2 101,9 102,4 612,0 38   
25 555 OVERGAARD, Niels Henrik DEN 102,7 99,6 101,9 100,9 103,8 101,9 610,8 35   
26 194 BESSOT, Pierre FRA 98,5 101,4 100,4 103,1 105,0 101,0 609,4 36   
27 572 NITTEL, Mario GER 101,3 100,5 100,9 100,7 103,0 102,1 608,5 32   
28 193 ZINDY, Florian FRA 99,9 100,7 101,6 102,2 102,3 100,9 607,6 33   
29 451 RÖLLER, Alexander HS 102,5 100,0 104,0 101,0 101,8 97,3 606,6 33   
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RESULTS
10m Air Rifle - Juniors Men
QUALIFICATION 26 Apr 2013, Time 09:57

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks
1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.R

30 151 BAMSEY, Michael GBR 101,4 101,0 102,3 99,0 102,7 100,2 606,6 29   
31 623 SCHÖTTLER, David TH 100,7 100,9 102,0 102,5 99,3 99,5 604,9 28   
32 169 DITRYCH, Marek CZE 102,9 101,6 98,9 99,1 102,2 99,7 604,4 27   
33 704 LÜSCHER, Manuel SUI 99,5 101,5 102,9 100,4 100,8 98,9 604,0 26   
34 391 LEUTLOFF, Alexander NS- 99,6 97,8 102,9 100,6 101,1 101,9 603,9 32   
35 119 VAN DEN BERGH, Glenn NED 99,1 101,0 102,5 101,3 99,2 100,6 603,7 26   
36 416 BRODDA, Jan WF 100,8 98,3 102,7 102,7 100,0 99,1 603,6 29   
37 271 KOSCHITZKI, Dominic ND 99,1 101,2 102,3 98,2 101,1 101,6 603,5 28   
38 705 MARES, Sandro SUI 100,2 100,6 99,9 101,6 99,1 102,0 603,4 34   
39 433 EICHENLAUB, Eric GER 101,5 103,7 102,3 97,9 98,4 99,0 602,8 32   
40 54 LEPPÄ, Aleksi FIN 99,8 97,2 100,9 100,1 102,2 102,4 602,6 34   
41 312 CHRISTENSSON, Andreas SWE 102,1 100,6 97,1 99,7 103,0 100,1 602,6 30   
42 570 KAULICH, Christoph GER 101,2 98,9 99,6 100,2 102,4 100,2 602,5 30   
43 703 HUNOLD, Patrick SUI 99,5 102,0 99,6 99,4 101,2 100,6 602,3 28   
44 317 SUNDQVIST, Erik SWE 100,2 98,4 99,7 98,9 102,4 100,7 600,3 26   
45 311 AXELSSON, Tom SWE 98,3 99,1 100,3 101,3 98,0 103,0 600,0 26   
46 742 VIDAKOVIC, Dominik SB 98,1 102,7 97,3 99,0 102,2 99,6 598,9 22   
47 316 SJÖSTRÖM, Mathias SWE 98,9 96,6 99,1 101,1 98,4 97,7 591,8 16   
48 770 MACAK, Nicolas SVK 97,7 96,1 99,0 98,4 95,0 99,0 585,2 22   
49 558 CHRISTENSEN, Michael DEN 93,9 95,0 99,9 97,1 99,1 97,5 582,5 15   
50 491 THIEL, Timo NS 90,9 97,9 94,7 94,6 97,7 88,4 564,2 10   

470 HAAS, Stefan OP 0,0   
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10m Air Rifle - Juniors Men
Final Results

26 Apr 2013,  Time 21:20

Rk Team Nat TEAM
Total

RemarksBib
No

Shooters
Comp.

Inner
Tens

1 Hessischer Schützenverband HS 1849,4 121

452 FISCHER, Lukas 614,6
450 KOENDERS, David 617,8
449 ZISSEL, Robin 617,0

2 Deutscher Schützenbund I GER 1847,8 122

569 FRÜH, Johannes 618,4
571 LINK, André 613,6
575 WOLF, Maximilian 615,8

3 FFTIR FRA 1842,1 112

192 BAUDOUIN, Brian 618,5
194 BESSOT, Pierre 609,4
191 RAYNAUD, Alexis 614,2

4 Deutscher Schützenbund II GER 1837,2 111

572 NITTEL, Mario 608,5
573 RUDINGSDORFER, Ferdinand 612,2
574 STROBELT, Karsten 616,5

5 Swiss Shooting Sport Federation SUI 1830,1 102

702 GREUTER, Sandro 615,6
700 HOLLENWEGER, Jan 612,2
703 HUNOLD, Patrick 602,3
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10m Air Rifle - Juniors Men
Final Results

26 Apr 2013,  Time 21:20

Rk Team Nat TEAM
Total

RemarksBib
No

Shooters
Comp.

Inner
Tens

6 Swiss Shooting Sport Federation SUI 1824,4 100

706 DÜRR, Christoph 617,0
704 LÜSCHER, Manuel 604,0
705 MARES, Sandro 603,4

7 Swedish Shootingsport Federation SWE 1810,2 87
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